DOMETIC SEAXCHANGE , _
SXII SERIES WATERMAKERS “>POMETc JeaHdhange

HYGIENE & SANITATION

SXIl SERIES
WATERMAKER SYSTEMS

For boats that require larger volumes of reliable water production, Dometic Sea Xchange SXII
watermakers provide up to 2,200 GPD/8,328 LPD using reverse-osmosis technology to turn
seawater into potable water.
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[ =N - ' ‘ o EASY INSTALLATION DURABLE POWERFUL
MODULAR OR COMPACT 316SS COMPONENTS UP TO 2,200 GPD/8,328 LPD
1. EASY TO USE 2. LESS NOISE 3. SYLLENT MARINE BOOSTER PUMP FRAME DESIGN OF FRESH WATER
Integrated pressure gauges, flow meter, and Vibration-isolation mounts reduce noise and Extremely quiet booster pump with no shaft seals
control panel with backlit display vibration IP68 Submersible Rating

PRODUCT 1o
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4. EASY TO INSTALL 5. 2-IN-1 FRAME DESIGN 6. FRESH WATER FLUSH

Easy to read plumbing connections Install as a modular or frame system Fresh water flush standard to keep system clean
after operation and weekly when not in use

230V/60Hz SEAWATER
220V/50Hz
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Sea Water Reverse Osmosis
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STREAMLINED, COMPACT, HIGH
PERFORMANCE MEETS HIGH OUTPUT

For boats that require larger volumes of reliable water production,
Dometic Sea Xchange SXII water makers provide up to 2,200
GPD/8,328 LPD using reverse osmosis technology to turn seawater

into potable water.

SPECIAL OPTIONS

* Remote control

* High-capacity commercial pre-filter assembly
* Filter replacement kit

* Manual TDS meter

* Vessel assembly upgrades

Model

Capacity Per Day (gal/m3)

Capacity Per Hour (gal/1)

Booster Pump 230/220v//60/50hz (amp)
High Pressure Pump 230/220v//60/50hz (amp)
Total Amps (230/220v//60/50hz)
Breaker Size (amp)

Membrane Quanity

Net Weight (Ibs/kg)

Shipping Weight (Ibs/kg)

Shipping Dimensions (H x W x L)(in/cm)

*Production may vary +/- 20%

SXI1600
600/2.27
25/95
4.10/3.10
9.9/9
14/12.1
30
1
122/55

216/98

KEY BENEFITS

2-in-1 Modular or Compact Frame

316L Stainless Steel High-Pressure Pump

316L Stainless Steel Flow & Pressure Components
TEFC Motor with Thermal Motor Protection
Computer Controller

LCD Backlit Display

Automatic Freshwater Flush

Tank Switch Input

Digital TDS Reading

Filmtec™ High Rejection Seawater Membranes
Made in the U.S.A.

SXII1200 SXII1800
1200/4.54 1800/6.81
50/190 75/284
4.10/3.10 4.10/3.10
9.9/9 9.9/9
14/12.1 14/12.1
30 30
2 8
142/64 162/74
236/107 256/116

30x42x48/76x107 x 122

SXI112200
2200/8.32
90/340
4.10/3.10
9.9/9
14/12.1
30
4
182/83

276/125

SPECIAL OPTIONS

COMMERCIAL PRE-FILTRATION
No Charge with purchase of system
Part Number: 252404317

Mobile living made easy.

REMOTE TOUCHSCREEN DISPLAY

Part Number: 252404225

REMOTE MEMBRANE HOSE KIT

For remote mounting membrane rack

Part Number: 252404290
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Sea Water Reverse Osmosis
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Model Letter Membrane Qty.
SX11600 A 1
SX111200 B 2
SX111800 C 3
SX112200 D 4

PRE FILTERS

5.201

BOOSTER PUMP REMOTE CONTROL
(OPTIONAL)



